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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROLMVENT#
ADW Tl YA RAGHAV EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDMBO6 A-  B- 8.50 EDMB13 B- C 6. 75 7.84
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700531 OGN F 1 7.757.81 P EDWB14 B- B- 7.00 EDMB15 B- B 7.25

121787 8.347.43
Al SHWMARYA AGARWAL EDMBO4 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO5 A- B 8. 75 EDMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B C 7.25 8. 09
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700532 OGN F 1 7.338.52 P EDWB14 B B- 7.75 EDVB15 B B- 7.75

120249 8.47 8.00
AKANSHA GUPTA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25 EDVMBO6 A- B 8. 75 EDMB13 B- D 6. 25 7.72
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700533 GN F 1 7.498.08 P EDWMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDMB15 B- C 6.75

150416 7.997.29
ANCHAL VARSHNEY EDMBO4 B- B 7.25EDMBO5 C C 6.00 EDMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B C 7.25 7.34
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700534 OGN F 1 7.067.83 P EDMB14 B C 7.50 EDMB15 B B- 7.75

120253 7.117.35
ANJALI SHARMA EDMBO4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDVMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B C 7.25 8.12
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700535 OGN F 1 7.798.41 P EDWB14 A- B- 8.50 EDMB15 A- A- 9. 00

170321 8.258.00
ANSHU GUPTA EDMBO4 B B- 7.75 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDVMBO6 B B 8.00EDMB13 B C 7.50 7.27
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700536 GN F 1 7.357.45 P EDWB14 B- C 6. 75 EDVMB15 B- B- 7.00

080892 6.887.43
ANSHULA DUA EDMBO4 A A 9.75 EDMBO5 A A 9.75EDMBO6 A A 10.00 EDMB13 A C 9. 00 9.63
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700537 OGN F 1 9.589.74 P EDMB14 A B- 9.25EDVMB15 A B 9.50

121078 9.619.58
ARCHANA SHARNA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB13 B- D 6. 25 7.42
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700538 OGN F 1 7.277.52 P EDWB14 B- C 6. 75 EDMB15 B- B- 7.00

150424 7.707.14
ARJU SHARMA EDMBO4 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO5 B B 8.00 EDMBO6 A- B 8. 75 EDMB13 A- C 8.25 8.76
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700539 GN F 1 8.779.14 P EDWB14 A- B- 8.50 EDMB15 A- A- 9. 00

080791 8.618.52
ARTI VERMA (D) O SH. VI JAY KUMAR VERMR) EDMB04 B- B- 7.00EDMBO5 B B 8.00 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75EDMB13 B D 7.00 7.39
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700540 BC F 1 7.187.62 P EDMB14 B- C 6. 75 EDVB15 B- B- 7. 00

120406 7.477.29
BHAWNA TYAG EDMBO4 C B- 6.25EDMBO5 C D 5.50 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB13 B- D 6. 00 6. 87
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700541 GN F 1 6.837.39 P EDMB14 C C 5.75EDMB15 C C 6. 00

100211 6.92 6. 33
CHARU GAUTAM EDMB0O4 C B 6.50 EDMBO5 C A 6. 75EDMBO6 C B 6. 50 EDMB13 B- C 6. 50 7.14
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1700542 GN F 1 6.957.75 P EDWMB14 C B- 6.25 EDMB15 C A- 6.75

100181 7.316.54
CHI NKY SHARVA EDMBO4 A B 9.50 EDMBO5 A A 9. 75 EDMBO6 A A- 9.75EDMB13 A B 9.50 9.31
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700543 OGN F 1 8.879.70 P EDWMB14 A B 9.50 EDMB15 A A- 9.75

120263 9.06 9. 64
DEEKSHA EDMB0O4 C C 6.00EDMBO5 C C 6. 00 EDMBO6 C B- 6.25 EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 90
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700544 BC F 1 7.147.50 P EDMB14 C C 6.00EDMB15 C C 6. 00

120265 7.005.95
DURGESH EDMBO4 B B- 7.75EDVMBO5 B B 8.00 EDMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B C 7.25 7.25
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700545 BC F 1 6.647.37 P EDWVB14 B C 7.50 EDMB15 B- B- 7.00

140008 7.347.62
GUNJAN AGNI HOTRI EDMBO4 C B- 6.25 EDMBO5 C B- 6. 25 EDMBO6 B- B 7.25 EDMB13 B- D 6. 00 6.70
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700546 OGN F 1 6.476.89 P EDMB14 B- C 6. 75 EDMB15 C B- 6. 25

170322 6.92 6.52
HEMANT S| NGH EDMB0O4 C B 6.50 EDMBO5 C B- 6.25 EDMBO6 C C 5.25 EDMB13 B- C 6. 50 6. 56
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700547 SC M 1 6.727.14 P EDMB14 C B- 6.25EDMB15 C C 6. 00

101525 6.34 6. 06
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROLMVENT#
KM JYOTlI (D/ O SH. BACHCHU SI NGH) EDMB04 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDMBO6 B C 7.50 EDMB13 B- D 6. 25 6.91
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1700548 SC F 1 6.507.14 P EDWB14 B- C 6.75 EDMB15 B- C 6.75

150445 7.006.97
KANI KA JAI N EDMBO4 B B- 7.75 EDMBO5 B- C 6. 75 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB13 B- D 6. 00 6. 88
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700549 OGN F 1 6.417.31 P EDMB14 B- C 6. 75 EDMB15 B- B- 7.00

140015 6.757.06
KAVI TA VERVA EDMB0O4 D B- 4,00 EDMBO5 C B- 5.50 EDMBO6 C  B- 6.25 EDMB13 C G 5.00 5.97
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700550 BC F 1 5.876.95 P EDWMB14 C C 5.25 EDVMB15 D B- 4.75

150444 5.86 5. 22
JYOTl (D/ O SH. VI NOD PRASAD) EDMB0O4 D C 3.75EDMBO5 D D 3.25EDMBO6 C C 6.00EDMB13 C D 5.25 5.50
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1700551 ST F 1 5.166.14 P EDWB14 D C 4.25 EDMB1S D G- 4. 25

090115 6.08 4. 58
POONAM EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B- C 6.75EDMB13 B C 7.50 7.03
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700552 BC F 1 6.667.06 P EDWB14 C C 6.00 EDMB15 B- B 7.25

100194 7.526.83
KUSUM SHARNA EDMB0O4 C C 5.25 EDMBO5 C C 6.00 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 75EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 08
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1700553 GN F 1 5.606.60 P EDMB14 C C 5.00 EDMB15 C C 5.25

170323 6.425.68
LI LY KUSHWAHA EDMB0O4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 C D 4,75 EDMBO6 B- B- 7.00EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 66
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700554 BC F 1 6.667.14 P EDWMB14 C C 5.75EDMB15 C C 6. 00

120287 7.005.81
MANQJ KUMAR EDMB0O4 C B 5.75 EDMBO5 C B 5. 75 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 75EDMB13 C D 5.50 7.05
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700555 SC M 1 7.437.58 P EDMB14 C B- 6.25EDVMB15 C B 6. 50

150448 7.046.14
NEETU SI NGH EDMBO4 C B- 6.25 EDMBO5 C B 6.50 EDMBO6 B  B- 7.75 EDMB13 B- D 6. 25 6. 54
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1700559 SC F 1 5.936.93 P EDWMB14 C C 6. 00 EDMB15 C B- 6. 25

120442 6.70 6. 60
NEHA MEHDI NRATA EDMBO4 D B- 4,75 EDMBO5 D C 3.50 EDMBO6 B- A 7.75 EDMB13 C D 4.50 5.77
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1700560 GN F 1 6.226.54 P EDWMB14 D B- 4.75 EDMB15 D G- 3.50

170324 5.345.02
NEHA SI NGH EDMBO4 B- B 7.25EDMBO5 B B 8. 00 EDMBO6 B- B 7.25EDMB13 B C 7.50 7.67
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700561 BC F 1 7.148.18 P EDWMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDMB15 B A- 8.25

170325 7.837.52
NI HARI KA M SHRA EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 B A 8.25 EDMBO6 A- B- 8.50 EDMB13 B C 7.50 8. 06
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700562 GN F 1 7.508.35 P EDWB14 B B- 7.75 EDVMB15 B B- 7.75

121243 8.477.89
NI KI TA AVASTHI EDMBO4 B- B 7.25 EDMBO5 B- C 6. 75 EDMBO6 B- B- 7.00EDMB13 B D 6. 75 6. 59
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700563 OGN F 1 5.856.97 P EDMB14 B- C 6. 75 EDMB15 B- C 6. 75

170326 6.63 6. 89
NI KI TA GAUTAM EDMBO4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 C B 5. 75 EDMBO6 B- B 7.25EDMB13 C C 5.75 6. 37
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700564 SC F 1 6.046.68 P EDMB14 C B- 6.25EDVMB15 C B 6. 50

120301 6.50 6. 25
NI SHA MAHAUR EDMBO4 A B 9.50 EDMBO5 A A 9. 75 EDMBO6 A A- 9.75EDMB13 A- D 7.75 8. 84
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700565 SC F 1 8.248.85 P EDWMB14 A B- 9.25 EDVMB15 A- B 8.75

121246 9.069.18
PRABHA SHARNMA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 B- C 6. 75 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25EDMB13 B D 7.00 6. 98
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700566 OGN F 1 6.757.08 P EDMB14 B- C 6. 75 EDMB15 B- B- 7.00

170327 6.887.22
PRADEEP SHARNA EDMBO4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 C C 5.25 EDMBO6 C  B- 6.25EDMB13 C D 5.50 5.80

3- MD- XX-00-4-1700567 GN M 1 5.086.06 P EDWMB14 C C 5.25 EDMB1S C C 5.25
170328 6.455.56
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
CLASS: M ED. SEM 4
NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES. CGPA

ENROL MENT#
PRAKASH PARASHAR EDMBO4 B- B 7.25EDMBO5 C B 6.50EDMBO6 B C 7.50EDMB13 B C 7.25 7.30
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700568 GN M 1 7.067.49 P EDWMB14 B- B- 7.00EDMB15 C B 6. 50

150458 7.587.04
PREETI BAGHEL (D/ O SH. HARI SH SI NGH) EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00EDMBO5 C C 6.00 EDMBO6 B- C 6. 75 EDMB13 B- D 6. 25 6. 58
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700569 BC F 1 5.957.08 P EDWMB14 C C 6.00EDMB15 C C 6. 00

100196 6.90 6. 37
PREETI KUVARI EDMBO4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 D C 4,50 EDMBO6 C A- 6.00EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 11
3- MD- XX- 00- 4-1700570 SC F 1 6.256.52 P EDWMB14 C D 4.75 EDMB15 C B- 6. 25

110639 6.245.43
PREETI UPADHYAY EDMBO4 B- C 6.50 EDMBO5 C C 5.75 EDMBO6 B- A- 7.50EDMB13 B D 7.00 6. 69
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1700571 GN F 1 5.936.93 P EDMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDMB15 B- B- 7.00

080883 7.046.85
PRI YANKA EDMB0O4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 D B- 4.75 EDMBO6 C B 5,75 EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 39
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700572 BC F 1 6.396.95 P EDWMB14 C B- 6.25EDMB1S C C 6. 00

120457 6.59 5. 60
PRI YANKA TI TORI YA EDMB0O4 B B 8.00 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDVMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B B- 7.75 7.75
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700573 SC F 1 7.297.75 P EDWB14 B B- 7.75 EDVB15 A- B 8.75

100198 8.007.93
RADHA CHAURASI YA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 C A 6. 75 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25EDMB13 C C 5.75 7.21
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700574 BC F 1 6.917.35 P EDMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDVMB15 B- B 7.25

120317 7.457.10
RAG NI SHARMA EDMB04 D E 3.50 EDMBO5 C C 5.00EDMBO6 C B 6.50 EDMB13 C E 5.00 6. 60
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700575 OGN F 1 7.147.00 P EDMB14 C C 5. 25 EDMB15 C- B- 5.50

071033 7.005.24
RAJAT M TTAL EDMB0O4 C C 6.00 EDMBO5 C C 5.25 EDMBO6 C  B- 6.25 EDMB13 C D 5.25 6. 31
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700576 GN M 1 5.996.89 P EDWB14 B- C 6.75EDMB15 C C 6. 00

150467 6.425.95
RAJU KUVAR EDMBO4 B B- 7.75EDVMBO5 B B 8.00 EDMBO6 B A- 8.25 EDMB13 A- C 8. 00 7.67
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700577 OGN M 1 7.247.72 P EDMB14 B B- 7.75 EDVMB15 B- A- 7.50

070519 7.837.91
RI CH PAHUA EDMBO4 B- B- 7.00 EDMBO5 B- A 7.50 EDMBO6 A- B- 8.50 EDMB13 B- B- 7.00 8.11
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700578 GN F 1 7.798.52 P EDMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDMB15 B- A- 7.50

150502 8.58 7.50
SHAI LENDRA SI NGH EDMB0O4 C B- 5.50 EDMBO5 D C 4.50 EDMBO6 C- B 5,75 EDMB13 C C 5.75 6. 19
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700579 SC M 1 6.776.33 P EDWMB14 C B- 5.50 EDMB15 C B- 6. 25

100982 6.09 5.56
SHALI NI SI NGH EDMB0O4 B B 8.00EDMBO5 B B 8. 00 EDMBO6 A- A- 9.00EDMB13 B C 7.25 8.44
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1700580 SC F 1 8.258.93 P EDWB14 B B- 7.75 EDMB15 B A- 8. 25

071037 8.458.12
SHI KHA SI NGH EDMBO4 A- B 8.75 EDMBO5 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO6 B B 8.00 EDMB13 B C 7.25 8. 09
3-MD- XX-00-4-1700581 BC F 1 7.628.27 P EDWMB14 B C 7.50 EDMB15 B B- 7.75

150482 8.497.97
SHI VANl  SI NGH EDMBO4 C B- 6.25 EDMBO5 B- B 7.25EDMBO6 B A- 8.25EDMB13 B C 7.50 7.43
3- MD- XX- 00-4-1700582 GN F 1 7.357.56 P EDMB14 B- B- 7.00 EDVB15 B- B 7.25

110664 7.497.33
SHWETA PAL SI NGH EDMBO4 B A 8.25EDMBO5 B B 8. 00 EDMBO6 A- B- 8.50 EDMB13 B C 7.50 7.86
3- MD- XX- 00- 4- 1700583 BC F 1 7.588.14 P EDWB14 B B- 7.75 EDVMB15 B B 8. 00

120476 7.688.04
SONALI GUPTA EDMB0O4 B B 8. 00 EDMBO5 A- B- 8.50 EDMBO6 A- A 9.25 EDMB13 A- C 8.25 8. 29

3- MD- XX-00-4-1700584 GN F 1 7.548.52 P EDWB14 A- B- 8.50 EDMB15 B A- 8. 25
101320 8.54 8.52
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: M ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
SUBHASHI NI SI NGH

3- MD- XX-00-4-1700585 SC F 1

170329

VANDANA TYAQ
3- MD- XX-00-4-1700586 CGN F 1
060044

SGPA  RES.

5.746.79
5.755.54

6.54 6. 97
7.025.83

EDVBO4
EDVB14

EDVBO4
EDVB14

B-
B-

C-
C-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

4. 75 EDMBO5S
4.75 EDMB15

op
®

5.00 EDMB0O5 C D
5.75 EDMB15 C  B-

4.00 EDMBO6 B A
5. 00

4.75 EDMBO6 B- B
6. 25
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 4

CGPA

8.50 EDMB13 C D 4.75 5.95

7.25 EDMB13 C D 5.25 6.60



